
     
 
 
TAC/BSE/SHA/24-25/11                   10.12.2024 
 
Corporate Relationship Department 
BSE Limited 
PJ Towers 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai – 400 001 
 

Dear Sir, 

 

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. 

Ref: Security Code: 506808 

Pursuant to Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, Intimation is hereby given 

consequent to receipt of application from the shareholder indicating the loss of share certificates 

and requesting for issuance of duplicate share certificate thereto. 

 

The details of Name, Distinctive No etc.., are given below:  

S. 

No 

Name Folio No Cert No. Distinctive No No of 

Shares       From To 

1 VIJAIKUMAR SHETTY 00070815 92383 7085851 7085900 50 

2 1. HARINARAYAN 
GOWARDHANDAS BAJAJ 
2. SHAILESH HARINARAYAN 
BAJAJ 
 

00058910 74292 
74293 

12260751 
12260801 

12260800 
12260850 

50 
50 

   TOTAL 150 

 
Kindly take on record of the above. 
 
Thanking You, 
 
Yours Truly, 

For Tuticorin Alkali Chemicals and Fertilizers Limited. 

 

 

C S Vijayalakshmi 

Company Secretary 

 
Encl: 
1.Shareholder letter   
2. Folio 

CHATHAPURAM 

SADASIVAN 

VIJAYALAKSHMI

Digitally signed by CHATHAPURAM 

SADASIVAN VIJAYALAKSHMI 

Date: 2024.12.10 17:15:17 +05'30'







                            TUTICORIN ALKALI CHEMICALS & FERTILIZERS LTD                      

                                REGISTER OF MEMBERS AS ON 09/12/2024                           

                                                                                               

 FOLIO   : 00070815                                                                            

 NAME    : VIJAIKUMAR SHETTY                                                                   

 ADDRESS : JAY MAHAL                                                                           

           MITHA MOGARU                                                                        

           ATTAVAR                                                                             

           MANGALORE                                                                           

           575002                                                                              

                                                                                               

 F/H NAME: UGAPPA SHETTY                                                                       

 JOINT-1 :                                                                                     

 JOINT-2 :                                                                                     

 JOINT-3 :                                                                                     

 OCCUP   : 02                                                                                  

                                                                                               

 SHARES  : 50                                                                                  

                                                                                               

                                      SHARES ACQUIRED                                          

   -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    ALLOT REF/ DATE                    DISTINCTIVE NOS           CERT.NO.  FOLIO   NO.OF SHARES

    TRANS NO.                          FROM           TO                           ALLOTED OR

                                                                                   TRANSFERED

   -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

     ALLOT                            7085851      7085900        92383                  50

   -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                                                                               

                                      SHARES TRANSFERED                                        

   -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    TRANS NO.         DATE             DISTINCTIVE NOS          CERT.NO. FOLIO    NO.OF SHARES

                                       FROM           TO                           TRANSFERED 

   -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                                                                               

                                                                                               

                                      SUMMARY                                                  

                                                                                               

         TOTAL SHARES ACQUIRED    :         50                                                 

         TOTAL SHARES TRANSFERRED :          0                                                 

         BALANCE OF SHARES HELD   :         50                                                 

                                                                                               

                                                                                               



                            TUTICORIN ALKALI CHEMICALS & FERTILIZERS LTD                      

                                REGISTER OF MEMBERS AS ON 09/12/2024                           

                                                                                               

 FOLIO   : 00058910                                                                            

 NAME    : HARINARAYAN GOWARDHANDAS BAJAJ                                                      

 ADDRESS : BHARATIYA BHAVAN COOP.HSG.SOC                                                       

           BHARATIYA BHAVAN 24/25                                                              

           72 NETAJI SUBHASHCHANDRA MARG                                                       

           MUMBAI                                                                              

           400020                                                                              

                                                                                               

 F/H NAME: GOWARDHANDAS BAJAJ                                                                  

 JOINT-1 : SHAILESH HARINARAYAN BAJAJ                                                          

 JOINT-2 :                                                                                     

 JOINT-3 :                                                                                     

 OCCUP   : 02                                                                                  

                                                                                               

 SHARES  : 100                                                                                 

                                                                                               

                                      SHARES ACQUIRED                                          

   -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    ALLOT REF/ DATE                    DISTINCTIVE NOS           CERT.NO.  FOLIO   NO.OF SHARES

    TRANS NO.                          FROM           TO                           ALLOTED OR

                                                                                   TRANSFERED

   -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

     ALLOT                           12260751     12260800        74292                  50

     ALLOT                           12260801     12260850        74293                  50

     ALLOT          11-Oct-2023       8724801      8724850        97455                  50

     ALLOT          11-Oct-2023       8724851      8724900        97456                  50

     ALLOT          11-Oct-2023       8724901      8724950        97457                  50

     ALLOT          11-Oct-2023       8724951      8725000        97458                  50

     ALLOT          11-Oct-2023       8725001      8725050        97459                  50

     ALLOT          11-Oct-2023       8725301      8725350        97450                  50

     ALLOT          11-Oct-2023       8725351      8725400        97451                  50

     ALLOT          11-Oct-2023       8725401      8725450        97452                  50

     ALLOT          11-Oct-2023       8725451      8725500        97453                  50

     ALLOT          11-Oct-2023       8725501      8725550        97454                  50

   -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                                                                               

                                      SHARES TRANSFERED                                        

   -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    TRANS NO.         DATE             DISTINCTIVE NOS          CERT.NO. FOLIO    NO.OF SHARES

                                       FROM           TO                           TRANSFERED 

   -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

     10000000275364 11-Oct-2023       8724801      8724850        97455 99999999         50

     10000000275364 11-Oct-2023       8724851      8724900        97456 99999999         50

     10000000275364 11-Oct-2023       8724901      8724950        97457 99999999         50

     10000000275364 11-Oct-2023       8724951      8725000        97458 99999999         50

     10000000275364 11-Oct-2023       8725001      8725050        97459 99999999         50

     10000000275364 11-Oct-2023       8725301      8725350        97450 99999999         50

     10000000275364 11-Oct-2023       8725351      8725400        97451 99999999         50

     10000000275364 11-Oct-2023       8725401      8725450        97452 99999999         50

     10000000275364 11-Oct-2023       8725451      8725500        97453 99999999         50

     10000000275364 11-Oct-2023       8725501      8725550        97454 99999999         50

   -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                                                                               

                                                                                               

                                      SUMMARY                                                  

                                                                                               

         TOTAL SHARES ACQUIRED    :        600                                                 

         TOTAL SHARES TRANSFERRED :        500                                                 

         BALANCE OF SHARES HELD   :        100                                                 

                                                                                               

                                                                                               


